
Round 6, 9th September 2025 (shot at Waitakere SRC)

Division 1 (1 x 20, 1 x 10)

Grade Card 1 Card 2

Net 

Score Position Points

HOWICK A

Steve P M 100.08 197.13 297.21

Sean M A 100.08 195.09 295.17

Wendy B B 98.07 196.12 294.19

886.57 1st 6

WAITAKERE

Mark C M 100.07 198.16 298.23

Ian M B 95.05 194.13 289.18

Daryl I B 98.05 192.09 290.14

877.55 2nd 5

Division 2 (2 x 10) Additional points: D +8, C +6, B +4,  A +2, M +0 for each card. 

NB: Add Pts cannot exceed total of 100/card (Adj below).

Grade Hcp Card 1 Card 2

Net 

Score

Card 1 

+ Hcp

Card 2 

+ Hcp

TOTAL        

incl Hcp

Posn 

+ Pts

Waitakere B

Chris S B 4 94.01 98.03 192.04 98.01 100.03 198.04

Leon vR C 6 100.04 96.05 196.09 100.04 100.05 200.09

Riely P D 8 96.06 94.04 190.10 100.06 100.04 200.10 1st

598.23 6

Waitakere A

John D B 4 94.02 96.03 190.05 98.02 100.03 198.05

Steve O B 4 96.03 95.04 191.07 100.03 99.04 199.07

Johan dT B 4 95.02 98.03 193.05 99.02 100.03 199.05 2nd

596.17 5

Auckland A

Selena W M 0 99.06 99.06 198.12 99.06 99.06 198.12

Mike H C 6 95.04 93.01 188.05 100.04 99.01 199.05

Maddie H C 6 92.03 95.02 187.05 98.03 100.02 198.05 3rd

595.22 4

Waitakere C

Charlie I D 8 95.02 82.00 177.02 100.02 90.00 190.02

Johan S C 6 90.00 89.01 179.01 96.00 95.01 191.01

Michael W D 8 78.01 77.01 155.02 86.01 85.01 171.02 4th

552.05 3

Howick A

Leon vdB B 4 98.03 95.95 193.98 100.03 99.95 199.98

Kelvin S D 8 87.00 89.02 176.02 95.00 97.02 192.02

M 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5th

392.00 2

Individuals

Grade Hcp Card 1 Card 2

Net 

Score

Card 1 

+ Hcp

Card 2 

+ Hcp

TOTAL        

incl Hcp

Posn 

+ Pts

Lex M C 6 94.02 92.02 186.04 100.02 98.02 198.04

M 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00


